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Potentiostat / Galvanostat / Electrochemical

workstation Electrochemical Accessories Updated Price List 2025-26

Product Name

Specification

Price Indian Rupees

Saturated Calomel Electrode

Ag/AgCl reference electrode

Hg/HgO reference electrode
Mercury/Mercurous sulfate electrode
Non-aqueous Ag/Ag+ reference electrode
Platinum conductivity electrode

Platinum plate electrode

Platinum plate electrode

Platinum plate electrode

Platinum plate electrode

Platinum plate electrode

Platinum wire counter electrode

Platinum mesh electrode

Platinum mesh electrode

Graphite rod

Graphite rod with connector

Graphite electrode

Glassy carbon working electrode

Glassy carbon working electrode

Glassy carbon working electrode
L-shape glassy carbon working electrode
L-shape glassy carbon working electrode
L-shape glassy carbon working electrode
Metal Electrode

Platinum working electrode

Platinum working electrode

Gold working electrode

Gold working electrode

Silver working electrode

Titanium WE

Copper WE

Aluminum WE

Nickel WE

Zinc WE

Lead WE

Cadmium WE

Iron WE

Palladium WE

RDE (internal-screw) Glassy carbon disk electrode
RDE (external-screw) Glassy carbon disk electrode

RRDE - Glassy carbon disk, Pt ring electrode

RDE Compatible to ALS RRDE rotator
RRDE Compatible to ALS rotator
Pt Wire counter electrode

Glass electrolytic Cell

Saturated KCI refilling solution

G4mm/d6mm, 3.5M KCI refilling solution

Suitable for alkaline/base solution, 1M KOH refilling solution
Suitable in acid solution, Saturated K2S04 refilling solution
J4mm/@6mm

99.95%, 10x10x0.1mm

99.95%, 10x10x0.2mm

99.95%, 20x20x0.1mm

99.95%, 20x20x0.2mm

99.95%, 20x20x0.3mm

99.95%, @ 0.5x37mm(wire)

10*10mm

20*20mm

®4 / 6mm, length 150mm

6mm

g2~ @5mm

@3mm

d2mm

G4mm/G5mm

J3mm

g2mm

G4mm/G5mm

Carbon steel, stainless steel, copper, Working area: 0.5cm?
99.95%, @2mm

99.95%, @3mm

99.95%, @2mm

99.95%, @3mm

@2mm / @3mm

@2mm / @3mm

@2mm / @3mm

@2mm / @3mm

@2mm / @3mm

@2mm / @3mm

d2mm

@2mm

J2mm

g2mm

3mm/4mm/5mm, Compatible to PINE's RDE equipment
3mm/4mm/5mm, Compatible to PINE's RDE equipment
Compatible to PINE's RRDE rotator equipment

Glassy carbon disk electrode, Disk diameter 5mm
Glassy carbon disk, Pt ring working electrode
Compatible to ALS rotator, ¢ 0.5°230mm

150ml, 4 ports, includes salt bridge and gas inlet/outlet pipe

4400
4928
13728
6160
4928
8800
16368
21296
31328
49632
66528
11968
17072
31328
1760
2816
7392
18128
19360
21824
24288
24992
27280
5280
17248
19360
17248
23760
7392
7920
7392
7392
7392
7392
7392
7392
7392
22000
61600
75680
158400
56320
149600
33440
5280



Glass electrolytic Cell
Glass electrolytic Cell
Glass electrolytic Cell
Corrosion Cell, 5 ports
Jacketed glass cell
Jacketed glass cell
Jacketed glass cell
Jacketed glass cell
Jacketed glass cell
Jacketed glass cell
H-cells

H-cells
Photoelectrochemical cell
Photoelectrochemical cell
Photoelectrochemical cell
Photoelectrochemical cell
Photoelectrochemical cell
Photoelectrochemical cell
Photoelectrochemical H-Cells
Spectroelectrochemical cell
Coating evaluation cell
Electrolytic cell
Electrolytic cell

Seal electrolytic cell

Seal electrolytic cell

Seal electrolytic cell

Seal electrolytic cell

Flat corrosion cell

Flat corrosion cell

Glass cell + Teflon cap
Battery test cell

Cell stand 1

Simple Cell Stand
Electrode polishing kit
Faraday cage

Specimen clamp
Specimen holder
Electrode cable

Coin cell measuring cable

250ml, 4 ports, includes salt bridge and gas inlet/outlet pipe
500ml, 4 ports, includes salt bridge and gas inlet/outlet pipe
1000ml, 4 ports, includes salt bridge and gas inlet/outlet pipe
500mL, includes all electrodes and accessories

50ml, None-sealed

100ml, None-sealed

150ml, None-sealed

50ml, Sealed

100ml, Sealed

150ml, Sealed

None-sealed, Volume: 50~250mL each cell

Sealed, 50~250 mL each cell

30x30x30mm, Quartz

35x15x45mm, Quartz

40x40x40mm, Quartz

50x50x50mm, Quartz

None-sealed, 50ml/100ml|/150ml

Sealed

Sealed, Single cell volume: 50mL/100mL

Cuvette cell kit with complete accessories

Paint test cell, 10mL, Working area 1cm?

50mL/100mL, None-sealed

150mL/200mL/250mL, None-sealed

50mL, Sealed

100mL, Sealed

150mL, Sealed

250mL, Sealed

None-jacketed, Working area 1cm?, includes electrodes
Jacketed, working area 1cm?, includes electrodes

10ml glass cell

Sealed, stainless steel cell for Li-battery

Match CS930 glass cell, carbon steel base

PTFE base, provides 2 pieces cells (30ml)

Complete kit with alumina powder and pads
25x25x30cm

Suitable for plate specimen < 1mm thickness

Working area 1cm?, PVDF rod

1.2m, for Corrtest potentiostat

30cm

7040
10560
21120

123200

8448

9680
11440
23936
25520
28512
18304
44352
44352
48048
48048
60896
22880
31680
61600
88000
28160

5280

6160
17600
18480
20240
21120

119152
154880

4048
109120

7040
10208
22880
17600
16720
31680

5280

3520



