

Potentiostat / Galvanostat / Electrochemical workstation Electrochemical Accessories Updated Price List 2025-26

Product Name	Specification	Price Indian Rupees
Saturated Calomel Electrode	Saturated KCI refilling solution	4400
Ag/AgCl reference electrode	Ø4mm/Ø6mm, 3.5M KCl refilling solution	4928
Hg/HgO reference electrode	Suitable for alkaline/base solution, 1M KOH refilling solution	13728
Mercury/Mercurous sulfate electrode	Suitable in acid solution, Saturated K2SO4 refilling solution	6160
Non-aqueous Ag/Ag+ reference electrode	Ø4mm/Ø6mm	4928
Platinum conductivity electrode	-	8800
Platinum plate electrode	99.95%, 10x10x0.1mm	16368
Platinum plate electrode	99.95%, 10x10x0.2mm	21296
Platinum plate electrode	99.95%, 20x20x0.1mm	31328
Platinum plate electrode	99.95%, 20x20x0.2mm	49632
Platinum plate electrode	99.95%, 20x20x0.3mm	66528
Platinum wire counter electrode	99.95%, Ø 0.5x37mm(wire)	11968
Platinum mesh electrode	10*10mm	17072
Platinum mesh electrode	20*20mm	31328
Graphite rod	Φ4 / 6mm, length 150mm	1760
Graphite rod with connector	6mm	2816
Graphite electrode	Ø2~ Ø5mm	7392
Glassy carbon working electrode	Ø3mm	18128
Glassy carbon working electrode	Ø2mm	19360
Glassy carbon working electrode	Ø4mm/Ø5mm	21824
L-shape glassy carbon working electrode	Ø3mm	24288
L-shape glassy carbon working electrode	Ø2mm	24992
L-shape glassy carbon working electrode	Ø4mm/Ø5mm	27280
Metal Electrode	Carbon steel, stainless steel, copper, Working area: 0.5cm ²	5280
Platinum working electrode	99.95%, Ø2mm	17248
Platinum working electrode	99.95%, Ø3mm	19360
Gold working electrode	99.95%, Ø2mm	17248
Gold working electrode	99.95%, Ø3mm	23760
Silver working electrode	Ø2mm / Ø3mm	7392
Titanium WE	Ø2mm / Ø3mm	7920
Copper WE	Ø2mm / Ø3mm	7392
Aluminum WE	Ø2mm / Ø3mm	7392
Nickel WE	Ø2mm / Ø3mm	7392
Zinc WE	Ø2mm / Ø3mm	7392
Lead WE	Ø2mm	7392
Cadmium WE	Ø2mm	7392
Iron WE	Ø2mm	7392
Palladium WE	Ø2mm	22000
RDE (internal-screw) Glassy carbon disk electrode	3mm/4mm/5mm, Compatible to PINE's RDE equipment	61600
RDE (external-screw) Glassy carbon disk electrode	3mm/4mm/5mm, Compatible to PINE's RDE equipment	75680
RRDE - Glassy carbon disk, Pt ring electrode	Compatible to PINE's RRDE rotator equipment	158400
RDE Compatible to ALS RRDE rotator	Glassy carbon disk electrode, Disk diameter 5mm	56320
RRDE Compatible to ALS rotator	Glassy carbon disk, Pt ring working electrode	149600
Pt Wire counter electrode	Compatible to ALS rotator, φ 0.5*230mm	33440
Glass electrolytic Cell	150ml, 4 ports, includes salt bridge and gas inlet/outlet pipe	5280

Glass electrolytic Cell	250ml, 4 ports, includes salt bridge and gas inlet/outlet pipe	7040
Glass electrolytic Cell	500ml, 4 ports, includes salt bridge and gas inlet/outlet pipe	10560
Glass electrolytic Cell	1000ml, 4 ports, includes salt bridge and gas inlet/outlet pipe	21120
Corrosion Cell, 5 ports	500mL, includes all electrodes and accessories	123200
Jacketed glass cell	50ml, None-sealed	8448
Jacketed glass cell	100ml, None-sealed	9680
Jacketed glass cell	150ml, None-sealed	11440
Jacketed glass cell	50ml, Sealed	23936
Jacketed glass cell	100ml, Sealed	25520
Jacketed glass cell	150ml, Sealed	28512
H-cells	None-sealed, Volume: 50~250mL each cell	18304
H-cells	Sealed, 50~250 mL each cell	44352
Photoelectrochemical cell	30x30x30mm, Quartz	44352
Photoelectrochemical cell	35x15x45mm, Quartz	48048
Photoelectrochemical cell	40x40x40mm, Quartz	48048
Photoelectrochemical cell	50x50x50mm, Quartz	60896
Photoelectrochemical cell	None-sealed, 50ml/100ml/150ml	22880
Photoelectrochemical cell	Sealed	31680
Photoelectrochemical H-Cells	Sealed, Single cell volume: 50mL/100mL	61600
Spectroelectrochemical cell	Cuvette cell kit with complete accessories	88000
Coating evaluation cell	Paint test cell, 10mL, Working area 1cm ²	28160
Electrolytic cell	50mL/100mL, None-sealed	5280
Electrolytic cell	150mL/200mL/250mL, None-sealed	6160
Seal electrolytic cell	50mL, Sealed	17600
Seal electrolytic cell	100mL, Sealed	18480
Seal electrolytic cell	150mL, Sealed	20240
Seal electrolytic cell	250mL, Sealed	21120
Flat corrosion cell	None-jacketed, Working area 1cm², includes electrodes	119152
Flat corrosion cell	Jacketed, working area 1cm², includes electrodes	154880
Glass cell + Teflon cap	10ml glass cell	4048
Battery test cell	Sealed, stainless steel cell for Li-battery	109120
Cell stand 1	Match CS930 glass cell, carbon steel base	7040
Simple Cell Stand	PTFE base, provides 2 pieces cells (30ml)	10208
Electrode polishing kit	Complete kit with alumina powder and pads	22880
Faraday cage	25x25x30cm	17600
Specimen clamp	Suitable for plate specimen < 1mm thickness	16720
Specimen holder	Working area 1cm², PVDF rod	31680
Electrode cable	1.2m, for Corrtest potentiostat	5280
Coin cell measuring cable	30cm	3520